APPLICATIONS
• Signs, facades, small area illumination, flag poles and landscape accent.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Wide beam (7x7) with uniform distribution – great for close setbacks.
• Decorative die cast aluminum construction with “Southwest” styling.
Gasketing is silicone for positive seal. Laramie is ruggedly built for wet
location applications.
• Many source/wattage systems available for energy savings with lumen
output choices.
• LED units offer long life with little maintenance and low energy consumption.
Units are tight beam 2x2 on LN or 3x3 on LW 4x5 on LP, LED fixtures are
designed for accent illumination – columns, trees or small flags.
• Five standard polyester powder protective finishes plus custom color
capability are offered.
• Options include factory installed photocontrol and lamp, packaged with
luminaire.
LISTINGS
• Laramie 175 is CSA certified to UL 1598 for use in wet locations.
LARAMIE®
LFS SERIES
COMPACT DECORATIVE FLOOD
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LFS-50P8-BZ-LP
Outdoor Lighting
A B
C
E
D
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
A B C D E
101/4" 61/2" 8" 4" 21/2"
260 mm 165 mm 203 mm 102 mm 63.5 mm
0.8 sq ft EPA
-                          -            -
Series Wattage/Source Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
LFS Laramie® Flood Small
WATTAGE/SOURCE
Pulse Start Metal Halide
50P 50W
70P 70W
100P 100W
150P 150W
HPS
50S 50W
70S 70W
100S 100W
150S 150W
Compact Fluorescent 1
26F 26W
32F 32W
42F 42W
LED2,3
6LW 6W   3x3
12LW 12W 3x3
6LN 6W        2x2
12LN 12W  2x2
6LP 6W   4x5
12LP 12W  4x5
VOLTAGE
1 120V
6 Tri-Tap® (120, 277, 347V)
8 Quad-Tap® (120, 208, 240, 277V)
(standard on
Electronic MH/Fluorescent)
FINISH
BZ Bronze
BL Black
GR Gray
WH White
PS Platinum
OPTIONS
LP Lamp Included
P(1) 120V Button Photocontrol
P(2) 208V Button Photocontrol
P(3) 240V Button Photocontrol
P(4) 277V Button Photocontrol
P(6) 347V Button Photocontrol
Copyright © 2010 HUBBELL LIGHTING All Rights Reserved   LFS-SPEC7/10 Printed in USA
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • PHONE: 864-678-1000
For more information visit our web site: www.hubbell-ltg.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Outdoor Lighting
1 Available in 8 (Quad-Tap®) Voltage only.
2 Available in 1 (120V)  Voltage only.
3 Color temperature: 5000K
ACCESSORIES                                             (order as separate part #, field installed)
Catalog Number Description
PBT-1 Button Photocontrol 120V
PBT-234 Button Photocontrol 208, 240, 277V
NM-BC Non-metallic Box and Cover Burial Box with cable connectors
S-302-M51 2" Pipe (23⁄8" O.D.) Slipfitter with 1⁄2" top hub, bronze
S-302-M52 2" Pipe (23⁄8" O.D.) Slipfitter with 1⁄2" top hub, white
S-302 2" Pipe (23⁄8" O.D.) Slipfitter with 1⁄2" top hub, platinum/gray
S329B Wet Location Surface Box with cover, (4) side and (1) cover
1⁄2" hub, natural aluminum
1031-3 Portable Spike with 1⁄2" top hub and 6' cord set, platinum/gray
LFP-JB-BZ Round Pole-side Junction Box with hardware, 1⁄2" cover and
bottom hub, bronze
LFS-SPC Polycarbonate Shield
LFS-GS Glare Shield, black
MIC-TB Half yoke wiring box, bronze